Distribution of Medical
Costs
By Setting and Provider

Inhospital Percent
Room and Board/Miscellaneous 40.72%
Anesthesiology 1.10
Radiology 33
Pathology 19
42.34%
Outpatient
Miscellaneous 4.10%
Radiology 3.54
Pathology 2.25
Anesthesiology 1.28
Emergency Room 3.38
14.55% .
Rx and Related
Rx 15.75%
Supplies 58
16.33%
Durable Medical Equipment
Rental 16%
Purchase 25
41%
Physicians
Office or outpatient 12.48%
Inpatient 1.83
Chiropractic 45
14.76%
Primary Surgeons
Inpatient 2.85%
Outpatient 5.23
8.08%
Assistant Surgeon
Inpatient 19%
Outpatient 09

28%



Specialized Care

Mental and Nervous

Infusion Therapy
Physical/Occupational Therapy
Prenatal Care

Inhome care

Ambulance
Nursing-Hospital-Related

Total-All

52%
1.01
.68
45
32
24
03

3.25% »

100.00%



